www.blender.org (NEW!)

All Traffic Sources

Apr 17, 2010 - Apr 17, 2011

Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent 14,376,903 visits via 39,280 sources and mediums

Mar 15

Visits Pages/Visit

14,376,903 3.84

% of Site Total: Site Avg:
100.00% 3.84 (0.00%)

Source/Medium

google / organic

(direct) / (none)
wiki.blender.org / referral
blender.jp / referral

bing / organic

yahoo / organic
blendernation.com / referral
youtube.com / referral
blenderartists.org / referral
en.wikipedia.org / referral
feedburner / feed
stumbleupon.com / referral
blender3d.org / referral
facebook.com / referral

siteduzero.com / referral

commentcamarche.net / referral

search / organic

google.com / referral

answers.yahoo.com / referral

yandex / organic

tv.isg.si / referral

projects.blender.org / referral

Avg. Time on Site

00:03:16
Site Avg:
00:03:16 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
6,201,941 4.14
4,473,808 3.21
510,575 3.28
111,947 5.61
111,680 6.93
89,227 5.97
84,578 2.79
74,738 5.12
67,006 2.64
65,002 4.94
58,718 2,51
53,685 1.44
47,793 2.60
41,616 2.86
34,571 5.03
29,380 4.23
29,049 5.91
26,884 3.36
26,523 4.14
25,684 4.25
22,839 4.47
21,293 2.75
1

% New Visits
44.26%

Site Avg:
44.14% (0.27%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:03:37
00:02:46
00:03:44
00:03:40
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:03:02
00:03:05
00:02:45
00:04:44
00:02:39
00:00:38
00:03:23
00:02:31
00:03:19
00:02:13
00:06:27
00:03:15
00:03:00
00:03:27
00:02:28

00:03:05

Bounce Rate
42.33%

Site Avg

42.33% (0.00%)

% New Visits

39.36%
47.24%
13.36%
50.81%
45.91%
42.62%
11.28%
74.11%
14.07%
55.77%
12.58%
92.48%
10.16%
42.95%
72.12%
87.52%
44.81%
44.48%
78.11%
39.07%
88.94%

11.98%

Bounce Rate

38.13%
49.17%
43.61%
32.01%
28.00%
28.91%
50.70%
27.05%
49.49%
30.09%
54.05%
72.10%
52.25%
56.99%
21.09%
33.71%
29.33%
44.92%
41.64%
37.54%
36.72%

45.79%

Google Analytics



opensourcemac.org / referral
ext.filecure.com / referral
blender3d.org.ua / referral
blenderguru.com / referral
en.wikibooks.org / referral
hongkiat.com / referral
your3dsource.com / referral
blenderclan.tuxfamily.org / referral
blender.pl / referral
mactricksandtips.com / referral
blender.it / referral

taringa.net / referral
portableapps.com / referral
forums.cgsociety.org / referral
slashdot.org / referral
blender.com.br / referral
blender3d.fr / referral
de.wikibooks.org / referral
ai-net.it / referral
blendercookie.com / referral
download.blender.org / referral
de.wikipedia.org / referral
allanbrito.com / referral
news.slashdot.org / referral
google.de / referral

sintel.org / referral
blendpolis.de / referral

blender3d.cz / referral

19,665
19,275
18,647
18,573
18,013
16,756
16,101
15,474
14,658
14,344
14,235
13,894
13,012
12,575
12,296
11,939
10,319
9,817
9,594
8,578
8,421
8,349
8,245
7,990
7,867
7,803
7,791

7,764

2.59

25.40

3.65

3.02

3.76

5.08

6.69

3.32

3.39

2.05

5.08

4.63

3.97

2.41

2.53

4.04

6.38

3.12

4.51

3.40

2.95

4.96

4.35

2.74

3.40

3.36

2.68

3.74

00:02:14

00:05:16

00:03:03

00:02:46

00:03:41

00:04:57

00:04:59

00:02:44

00:02:53

00:01:16

00:03:33

00:03:27

00:03:51

00:02:56

00:02:15

00:04:30

00:03:26

00:03:02

00:01:51

00:03:30

00:02:48

00:03:59

00:03:46

00:02:17

00:03:06

00:03:50

00:02:28

00:03:26

77.07%

85.07%

33.57%

10.43%

31.39%

61.80%

76.26%

24.07%

37.75%

57.97%

66.48%

80.63%

75.59%

21.72%

82.53%

54.28%

75.39%

26.12%

93.95%

10.27%

27.61%

54.64%

48.15%

82.10%

37.32%

31.72%

10.79%

26.33%

45.97%
30.59%
37.29%
52.96%
39.00%
30.11%
22.36%
45.94%
37.84%
61.69%
25.97%
37.03%
38.96%
55.66%
49.15%
39.58%
21.22%
45.68%
40.79%
42.55%
52.70%
27.48%
35.49%
43.44%
44.54%
43.80%
50.47%
42.27%

1-50 of 39,280
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